
Well Name:   RIVA BLUE D31-16

API

05-123-17068
Quarter 3

SE
Quarter 4

SE
Section

31
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,227.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 6/24/2019 8:56:30 AM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

691.6

692.9

893.0

2,000.0

2,500.0

3,950.1

3,963.9

4,600.1

4,872.0

5,682.1

5,779.9

5,782.2

5,872.0

6,133.9

6,294.0

6,994.1

6,996.1

7,044.0

7,056.1

7,136.2

7,188.6

7,190.0

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,994.0-6,996.0; 2.44; 9/18/2018

Balance Plug; 6,294.0-6,994.0; 9/18/2018; 20 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 3,950.0-4,600.0; 9/18/2018; 20 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 9/18/2018; 195 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 693.0-893.0; 9/18/2018; 80 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 10.0-693.0; 9/18/2018; 220 sks of Cement


